2026 VETERANS BASEBALL
2U20 VEILIEIKAINDS DASEDALL
DATE DAY TIME LOCATION TEAM OPPONENT
5-Feb Thursday 5:30 AWAY VARSITY West Laurens (SCRIMMAGE)
9-Feb Monday 4:30 AWAY WV Perry

9-Feb Monday 7:00 AWAY VARSITY Perry

11-Feb Wednesday 4:30 VETERANS WV Warner Robins
11-Feb Wednesday 6:30 VETERANS VARSITY Warner Robins
13-Feb Friday 4:30 AWAY \Y ACE

13-Feb Friday 6:30 AWAY VARSITY ACE

16-Feb Monday 4:00 VETERANS WV West Laurens
16-Feb Monday 6:00 VETERANS VARSITY West Laurens
19-Feb Thursday 4:30 VETERANS WV Perry

19-Feb Thursday 7:30 VETERANS VARSITY Perry

23-Feb Monday 4:30 AWAY WV Warner Robins
23-Feb Monday 6:30 AWAY VARSITY Warner Robins
24-Feb Tuesday 4:30 VETERANS WV 1st Presbyterian
24-Feb Tuesday 7:00 VETERANS VARSITY 1st Presbyterian
27-Feb Friday 4:30 AWAY WV 1st Presbyterian
27-Feb Friday 7:00 AWAY VARSITY 1st Presbyterian
3-Mar Tuesday 6:00 AWAY VARSITY Thomas County Central
4-Mar Wednesday 4:00/6:00 AWAY I\ West Laurens (DH)
6-Mar Friday 5:00/7:00 | VETERANS VARSITY Thomas County Central (DH)
9-Mar Monday 5:00 VETERANS WV Houston County
10-Mar Tuesday 6:00 AWAY VARSITY Houston County
11-Mar Wednesday 4:00 AWAY i\ Peach County
13-Mar Friday 5:00/7:00 | VETERANS VARSITY Houston County (DH)
16-Mar Monday 5:00 AWAY W Houson County
17-Mar Tuesday 6:00 AWAY VARSITY Lee County
18-Mar Wednesday 5:30 VETERANS WV Peach County
20-Mar Friday 5:00/7:00 | VETERANS VARSITY Lee County (DH)
23-Mar Monday 5:30 VETERANS WV Lee County
24-Mar Tuesday 4:00 VETERANS WV Northside
24-Mar Tuesday 6:00 VETERANS VARSITY Northside
26-Mar Thursday 5:30 AWAY W Northside
27-Mar Friday 4:00/6:00 AWAY VARSITY Northside (DH)
2-Apr Thursday 4:00 VETERANS \Y ACE

2-Apr Thursday 6:30 VETERANS VARSITY ACE

3-Apr Friday 3:00/5:30 | VETERANS VARSITY Peach County (DH)
6-Apr Monday 5:30 AWAY WV Peach County
7-Apr Tuesday 6:00 VETERANS VARSITY Coffee County
9-Apr Thursday 5:30 VETERANS WV Peach County
10-Apr Friday 5:00/7:00 AWAY VARSITY Coffee County (DH)
14-Apr Tuesday 5:00 VETERANS VARSITY Tift County
17-Apr Friday 5:00/8:00 AWAY VARSITY Tift County (DH)




	Sheet1

